

November 12, 2025

The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001
BSE SCRIP Code: 543425

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051
NSE Symbol: MAPMYINDIA

Sub: Copy of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2025, published in newspaper.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find attached copies of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results / Statements for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2025, published in Financial Express (English edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition) each on November 12, 2025.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For C.E. Info Systems Limited

Saurabh Surendra Somani
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Welspun[®]ENTERPRISES

WELSPUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L45201GJ1994PLC023920

Regd. Office : Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, District Kutch, Gujarat - 370110.

Corp. Office : Welspun House, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400013.

Website: www.welspunenterprises.com Email Id : companysecretary_wel@welspun.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2025

(Rupees in Crores)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Period ended		Year ended
		30 Sept, 2025	30 June, 2025	30 Sept, 2024	30 Sept, 2025	30 Sept, 2024	31 March, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income	803.26	870.62	837.92	1,673.88	1,797.68	3,792.59
2	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	125.65	153.83	101.52	279.48	255.46	519.21
3	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations before tax (after exceptional items)	125.65	153.83	101.52	279.48	255.46	519.99
4	Net profit after tax and share in profit / (loss) of associate and discontinuing operations	98.08	101.17	61.56	199.25	171.29	353.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	99.49	100.71	59.82	200.20	169.33	352.04
6	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations after tax (after exceptional items and excluding non-controlling interests)	87.89	103.33	70.10	191.22	174.54	352.30
7	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from discontinuing operations after tax (after exceptional items and excluding non-controlling interests)	2.52	(12.57)	(11.59)	(10.05)	(18.01)	(29.74)
8	Net Profit for the period from continuing and discontinuing operations after tax and after exceptional items and excluding non-controlling interests	90.41	90.76	58.51	181.17	156.53	322.56
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period from continuing and discontinuing operations (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) and excluding non-controlling interests	91.82	90.30	56.77	182.12	154.57	320.77
10	Paid-up equity share capital, net of treasury shares (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	136.71	136.71	136.51	136.71	136.51	136.71
11	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
12	Earnings per share (EPS) for continuing operations *	6.43	7.56	5.14	13.99	12.79	25.79
	(a) Basic EPS (in Rs)	6.43	7.56	5.14	13.99	12.79	25.79
	(b) Diluted EPS (in Rs)	6.35	7.47	5.06	13.82	12.61	25.45
13	Earnings per share (EPS) for continuing and discontinuing operations *						
	(a) Basic EPS (in Rs)	6.61	6.64	4.29	13.25	11.47	23.61
	(b) Diluted EPS (in Rs)	6.53	6.56	4.23	13.09	11.31	23.30

* Earnings per share not annualised for quarter and half year ended results. In respect of Diluted earnings per share, the effects of all dilutive potential equity shares are adjusted except when the results would be anti-dilutive.

Notes :-
1 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly and half year ended financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half year ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on company's website www.welspunenterprises.com.
2 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows :-

(Rupees in Crores)							
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Period ended		Year ended
		30 Sept, 2025	30 June, 2025	30 Sept, 2024	30 Sept, 2025	30 Sept, 2024	31 March, 2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income	617.91	635.67	687.97	1,253.58	1,464.29	2,933.78
2	Net profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	95.39	116.66	87.29	212.05	205.79	412.87
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	95.39	116.66	87.29	212.05	205.79	413.19
4	Net profit for the period after tax	73.24	86.77	64.72	160.01	153.65	307.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	74.63	86.32	63.01	160.95	151.72	305.90



For Welspun Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Sandeep Garg
Managing Director
DIN: 00036419

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11 November 2025

MapmyIndia[™]

MAPPLS

C. E. Info Systems Limited

Registered and Corporate Office: First, Second, & Third Floor, Plot No. 237, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase- III, New Delhi 110 020, India
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC065551 ; Website: www.mapmyindia.com; E-mail: cs@mapmyindia.com; Telephone: +91 11 4600 9900.

Extract of statement of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

(Rs. In Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			For the half year ended		For the year ended
	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	audited
Revenue from operations (net)	11,377	12,161	10,367	23,538	20,516	46,325
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,847	6,027	4,070	8,874	8,787	20,569
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,847	6,027	4,070	8,874	8,787	20,569
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,852	4,581	3,035	6,433	6,624	14,759
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,919	4,588	3,144	6,507	6,679	14,800
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/-)	1,094	1,088	1,088	1,094	1,088	1,088
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Debit balance in Profit and Loss A/c as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						77,986
(a) Basic	3.32	8.48	5.58	11.75	12.16	27.05
(b) Diluted	3.30	8.39	5.52	11.69	12.04	26.77

Extract of Key numbers of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

Particulars	Quarter ended			For the half year ended		For the year ended
	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	audited
Total income from operations (net)	8,549	10,265	8,369	18,814	17,003	38,387
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	2,766	6,578	4,131	9,344	8,928	20,637
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1,849	5,035	3,130	6,884	6,852	15,002
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,899	5,043	3,234	6,942	6,902	15,035

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the on Company's website www.mapmyindia.com and also on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed.
2. The above statement of unaudited Financial Results of C.E. Info Systems Limited ("the Company"), which have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 10, 2025. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review on the unaudited financial results and issued an unmodified report thereon.
3. The previous periods/year's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

The Financial Results can also be accessed by scanning the below QR Code:



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
C. E. Info Systems Limited
Rakesh Verma
Managing Director
DIN: 01542842

Date : November 11, 2025
Place: New Delhi

RAGHUNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559

Registered Office : 8/226, Second Floor, SGM Plaza, Arya Nagar, Kanpur, (UP)- 208002

Tel. No.: 011-23852583 Fax No.: 011-23852666 Website: www.raghunathintlimited.in E-mail: rgc.secretarial@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2025 (Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Financial Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Half Year ended	Financial Year ended
		30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.06.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	30.06.2025	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	84.680	-	-	84.680	-	28.000	84.680	-	-	84.680	-	28.000
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	68.090	200.410	9.740	77.830	207.840	228.300	68.090	200.410	9.740	77.830	207.840	228.300
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	68.090	200.410	9.740	77.830	207.840	228.300	68.090	200.410	9.740	77.830	207.840	228.300
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	-	-	-	-	1.680	2.310	0.880	2.560	4.860	24.540
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	68.090	200.410	9.740	77.830	207.840	228.300	69.771	202.720	10.620	80.390	212.700	252.840
6.	Other Comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	277.380
7.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	68.090	200.410	9.740	77.830	207.840	228.300	69.771	202.720	10.620	80.390	212.700	252.840
8.	Equity Share Capital	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117	1200.117
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1186.720	-	-	-	-	-	1617.330
10.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
	Basic :	1.360	4.010	0.190	1.560	4.160	4.570	1.400	4.050	0.210	1.61	4.25	5.060
	Diluted :	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note : The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2025 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2025 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.raghunathintlimited.in).



By the order of the Board
Sd/-
G.N.Choudhary
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00012883

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.11.2025

Jatalia Global Ventures Limited

(CIRP Initiated vide order dated 07.03.2024 passed by NCLT New Delhi Bench in CP No. IB-263/ND/2023)

Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, I.T.L. Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034

Email Id: info@jatalia.in Website: www.jatalia.in CIN: L74110DL1987PLC350280

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 September 2025 (Rs. in Lacs except share data)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended					
		30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2.3	1.33	0	3.63	0.0	9.8
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.16	(3.23)	(0.21)	(2.07)	(0.24)	4.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.16	(3.23)	(0.21)	(2.07)	(0.24)	4.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.16	(3.23)	(0.21)	(2.07)	(0.24)	4.33
5	Paid up equity share capital	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
6	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	(1,715.00)	(1,716.16)	(1,698.17)	(1,715.00)	(1,698.17)	(1,712.93)
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs 10/- per share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
	(1) Basic	0.01	(0.02)	-	(0.01)	-	0.03
	(2) Diluted	0.01	(0.02)	-	(0.01)	-	0.03

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full format are available on Stock Exchange website.

For Jatalia Global Ventures Limited
Mohd Nazim Khan
Resolution Professional
IBBI Reg. No.: IBBI/PA-002/IPN00076/2017-18/10207
AFA Valid upto 31.12.2025
Address: MNK House, 9A/9, 10 East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008

Place : Delhi
Date : 11/11/2025



AARTI SURFACTANTS LIMITED

CIN: L24100MP2018PLC067037

Reg. Off.: Plot no 57, 58, 60 to 64, 62A, S-3/1, Sector-3, Sagore Village, Pithampur Industrial Area, District Dhar - 454775, Madhya Pradesh

Website: www.aarti-surfactants.com, E-mail: investors@aarti-surfactants.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

(₹ In lakhs except for share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2025	30/06/2025	30/09/2024	30/09/2025	30/09/2024	31/03/2025	30/09/2025	30/06/2025	30/09/2024	30/09/2025	30/09/2024	31/03/2025
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	17,916.61	21,589.92	15,083.90	39,506.53	29,424.80	65,908.54	17,916.61	21,589.92	15,083.90	39,506.53	29,424.80	65,908.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	226.88	415.79	312.15	642.67	654.70	2,114.74	219.62	404.37	301.29	623.99	632.70	2,070.21
3.	Exceptional items	-	-	420.25	-	420.25	420.25	-	-	420.25	-	420.25	420.25
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	162.88	305.79	191.56	468.67	424.70	1,499.00	155.62	294.37	180.70	449.99	402.70	1,454.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	162.88	305.79	191.56	468.67	424.70	1,477.95	155.62	294.37	180.70	449.99	402.70	1,433.42
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58	846.58
7.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	-	-	22,574.14	-	-	-	-	-	22,415.90
8.	Securities Premium Account	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23	4,803.23
9.	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	23,420.72	-	-	-	-	-	23,262.48
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16	1,815.16
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387	10,82,387
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.49	0.47	0.50	0.49	0.50	0.48	0.49	0.47	0.50	0.50	0.50	0.48
13.	Earning per share (in ₹)												
	(a) Basic	1.93	3.62	2.26	5.54	5.02	17.72	1.84	3.48	2.13	5.32	4.76	17.20
	(b) Diluted	1.92	3.61	2.26	5.53	5.01	17.71	1.84	3.47	2.13	5.31	4.75	17.19
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	453.94	435.64	381.14	453.94	381.14	417.34	453.94	435.64	381.14	453.94	381.14	417.34
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.04	1.19	0.61	1.12	0.87	1.32	1.03	1.18	0.61	1.11	0.86	1.32
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.35	3.57	2.21	3.47	3.07	4.30	3.34	3.55	2.19	3.45	3.05	4.28

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 & 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2025. The full format of Unaudited Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.aarti-surfactants.com and it can also be accessed through the QR Code given below:-



For and on behalf of Board of Directors

For Aarti Surfactants Limited

Sd/-
Nikhil Parimal Desai
CEO & Managing Director
DIN: 01660649

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 10, 2025



ई2ई नेटवर्क्स लिमिटेड

CIN:- L72900DL2009PLC341980

ऑफिस, प्रथम तल, ए-24/9, मोहन कोऑपरेटिव इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, मथुरा रोड,

नई दिल्ली-110044, फोन नंबर 91-11-4084-4964

ईमेल: cs@e2enetworks.com, वेबसाइट: https://www.e2enetworks.com/

30 सितंबर, 2025 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अन-ऑडिटेड स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण।

30 सितंबर, 2025 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अन-ऑडिटेड स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणाम ("वित्तीय परिणाम") की समीक्षा ऑडिट समिति द्वारा की गई है और कंपनी को निदेशक मंडल द्वारा मंगलवार, 11 नवंबर, 2025 को आयोजित अपनी संबंधित बैठकों में अनुमोदित किया गया है।

वित्तीय परिणामों की पूरी जानकारी स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com पर तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट <https://www.e2enetworks.com/investors/financial-information> पर उपलब्ध है तथा इसका मूल्यांकन क्यूआर कोड स्कैन करके किया जा सकता है।



ई2ई नेटवर्क लिमिटेड के लिए

हस्ता./-

सृष्टि बावेजा

पूर्णकालिक निदेशक

डीआईएन: 08057000

दिनांक: 11 नवंबर, 2025

स्थान: नई दिल्ली



एयू स्मॉल फाईनेन्स बैंक लिमिटेड (ए शेड्यूल्ड कमर्शियल बैंक)

रजिस्टर्ड ऑफिस: 19-A, धुलेश्वर गार्डन, अजमेर रोड, जयपुर-302001 (CIN:L36911RJ1996PLC011381)

परिशिष्ट-IV-A

नियम 8(6) के परन्तुक को देखें

अचल सम्पत्तियों के विक्रय के लिए विक्रय सूचना

वित्तीय आगियों को प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूतिहित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के शर्तों व सर्पडिशन नियम 8(6) के अनर्गत अचल सम्पत्तियों की ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना आमजन को साधारणतया तथा ऋणी, सहऋणी, जमानतदार व बंधककर्ता को विशेष रूप से एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि निम्नलिखित बन्धक अचल सम्पत्तियों का कच्चा एयू स्मॉल फाईनेन्स बैंक लिमिटेड (ए शेड्यूल्ड कमर्शियल बैंक) के नाम से ज्ञात जो कि आगे एयू एस एफ की सन्दर्भित किया जावेगा को प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया था को "जैसे है वहाँ है" एवं जो भी है जैसा भी है कि आधार पर ई-नीलामी द्वारा निम्न तालिका में दर्शित बकाया राशि एवं भविष्य का ब्याज, लागत व शुल्क की वसूली हेतु विक्रय किये जाने का निर्णय लिया गया है। यह सूचित किया जाता है कि ई-नीलामी वेबसाइट <https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net> के माध्यम से आर्याजित की जावेगी।

ऋण खाता संख्या एवं ऋणी/सह-ऋणी/बंधककर्ता/जमानतदार का नाम	13(2) मांग नोटिस की दिनांक व राशि एवं मौलिक कच्चे की दिनांक एवं बकाया राशि	सम्पत्तियों का विवरण	आरक्षित मूल्य ईएमबी राशि एवं निविदा मुद्रि राशि (राशि रु. में)	ई-नीलामी की तिथि व समय एवं ईएमबी जमा की अंतिम तिथि बोलि और दस्तावेजों के प्रस्तुतिकरण का स्थान, निरीक्षण तिथि
ऋण खाता संख्या: 2121210233847405 2121210233847415 मेसर्स सनराइज टेक्सटाइल जॉरिए प्रोपर्टिज/कर्ता श्री अशोक कुमार जैन (एचयूएफ) (ऋणी) श्री अशोक कुमार जैन पुत्र श्री रामेश्वर दास जैन (जमानतदार)	13(2) मांग सूचना दिनांक 18 मार्च 2025 ऋण खाता संख्या: 2121210233847405 के लिए ₹ 74,54,993/- (रु. चौदह लाख चौवन हजार नौ सौ तिरानव मात्र) दिनांक 17 मार्च 2025 तक ऋण खाता संख्या: 2121210233847415 के लिए ₹ 43,22,384/- (रु. तैंचालीस लाख चइसठ हजार तीन सौ बीस मात्र) दिनांक 17 मार्च 2025 तक समाहित रूप से कुल रूपये ₹ 1,17,77,377/- (रु. एक करोड़ मइडे लाख सनहतर हजार तीन सौ सतहतर मात्र) दिनांक 17 मार्च 2025 तक	आवासीय सम्पत्ति के सभी अभिन अंग, फ्लैट नं. 66, बिल्डिंग के ग्राउंड फ्लोर के लिए एरिया क्षेत्रफल 850 वर्ग फीट, गुडबिल अपार्टमेंट के नाम से ज्ञात, गुडबिल को-ऑपरेटिव ग्रुप हाउसिंग सोसाइटी लिमिटेड का लेआउट प्लान, फ्लैट नं. 48, सेक्टर 13 एक्सटेंशन, राँहिणी, दिल्ली जो कि श्रीमती राज बाला जैन के स्वाधिन्य में है। सम्पत्ति की सीमाएँ निम्न हैं:- पूर्व: रोड/खुला, पश्चिम: अन्य फ्लैट, उत्तर: एट्टी व फ्लैट नं. 65, दक्षिण: रोड/खुला	आरक्षित मूल्य: रु. 1,15,00,000/- (रु. एक करोड़ पइह लाख मात्र) ईएमबी: रु. 11,50,000/- (रु. ग्यारह लाख पचास हजार मात्र)	18 दिसम्बर 2025 दोपहर 2:00 बजे से सायं 4:00 बजे (5 मिनट की अंतिम विलार के साथ) बोलि प्रपत्र जमा कराने की अंतिम तिथि 17 दिसम्बर 2025 को सायं 06:00 बजे तक एयू स्मॉल फाईनेन्स बैंक लिमिटेड , बैंक शाखा: फ्लैट नं. 28, पोस्ट ई.2, सेक्टर 7, राँहिणी, दिल्ली - 110085 ई-मेल: rakesh.jain1@aubank.in निरीक्षण दिनांक: 09 व 10 दिसम्बर 2025
श्रीमती राज बाला जैन पत्नी श्री अशोक कुमार जैन (जमानतदार/बंधककर्ता)	भौतिक कच्चा दिनांक 01 सितम्बर 2025 को किया गया। ऋण खाता संख्या: 2121210233847405 के लिए ₹ 78,37,957/- (रु. अठहतर लाख सैंतीस हजार नौ सौ सतावन मात्र) दिनांक 07 अक्टूबर 2025 तक ऋण खाता संख्या: 2121210233847415 के लिए ₹ 45,68,032/- (रु. पैंतालिस लाख अइसठ हजार बीस मात्र) दिनांक 07 अक्टूबर 2025 तक समाहित रूप से कुल रूपये ₹ 1,24,05,989/- (रु. एक करोड़ बीबीस लाख पाँच हजार नौ सौ नवसठ मात्र) दिनांक 07 अक्टूबर 2025 तक	कूल निर्मित एरिया 850 वर्ग फीट लगभग (नोट: उपरोक्त संर्पत्तियाँ मेसर्स सनराइज टेक्सटाइल एंड एक्सेसरीज के साथ क्रॉस कोलेटरलाइज्ड हैं, जिसका ऋण खाता संख्या 2121210234018996 है, दिनांक 24-03-2025 को कूल बकाया राशि 17,23,500/- रूपये थी। 13(2) नोटिस 25/03/2025 को जारी किया गया था, और आज यानी 07-10-2025 तक कूल बकाया राशि 18,69,593/- रूपये है। उपरोक्त संर्पत्ति की बेचने के बाद अतिरिक्त राशि इस ऋण खाते में समायोजित की जाएगी।	बिड ईंक्विरी राशि: रु. 50,000/- (रुपये पचास हजार मात्र)	

सभी इच्छुक प्रतिभागियों/बोलीदाताओं से अनुरोध है कि नियम एवं शर्तों की अधिक जानकारी के लिए वेबसाइट <https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net> व <https://www.aubank.in/bank-auction> पर जाएं। ई-नीलामी की बिडों कार्यवाही में भाग लेने के लिए श्री राकेश जैन से सम्पर्क करने की सलाह दी जाती है, मो. नं. 9116181827 व ई-मेल rakesh.jain1@aubank.in

यह सुरक्षा व्याज (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) के तहत एक वैधानिक 30 दिनों का बिडों नोटिस भी है।

ऋणी व बंधककर्ता का वैधानिक 30 दिनों का बिडों नोटिस है।

ई-नीलामी बिडों के नियम और शर्तों:-

1. बंधक परिसंपत्ति की ई-नीलामी बिडों AUSFB सुरक्षित लेनदार द्वारा "जैसा है, जहाँ है, "जैसा है वैसा, "जो कुछ भी है और "नो रिकॉर्ड के आधार पर की जायेगी एकसंपत्ति पर कोई ज्ञात प्रभार नहीं है। 2. ऑनलाइन ई-नीलामी की बिडों में भाग लेने के लिए, बोली दस्तावेज, पैन कार्ड की प्रतियाँ, कंपनी और फोटो आईडी, कम्पनी के मामले में बोर्ड रिजोल्यूशन, पते का प्रमाण पत्र ईएमबी के साथ, जो आरटीजीएस/एनईएफटी के माध्यम से देय है एयू स्मॉल फाईनेन्स बैंक लिमिटेड के MSME AUCTION POOL ACCOUNT के नाम, बोलू खाता संख्या 1921201121711599 AU SMALL FINANCE BANK Limited पांचवीं एवं छठी मजिल, स्वी बिंग जंक्शन एक्स्टीसी खसरा नंबर 6.4 से 6.7, ग्राम सुखेशपुर, न्यू आरिश्वा मर्केट जयपुर 302020, IFSC कोड: AUBL0002011 में जमा करना आवश्यक है, एक बार ऑनलाइन बोली सम्पत्ति करने के बाद, उसे वापस नहीं लिया जा सकता है। (आगे बोलीदाता द्वारा प्रस्तुत किसी भी ईएमबी को निम्नलिखित ईमेल आईडी यानी rakesh.jain1@aubank.in पर रद्द किए गए चेक की कॉपी के साथ आरटीजीएस/एनईएफटी की पुष्टीआर/रेफरेंस नंबर भेजने की आवश्यकता होगी। 3. सभी इच्छुक प्रतिभागियों/बोलीकर्ताओं से अनुरोध किया जाता है कि ई-नीलामी की बिडों की कार्यवाही में भाग लेने, जानकारी और शर्तों के लिए वेबसाइट <https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net> & <https://www.aubank.in/bank-auction> अवश्य देखें। और अधिक जानकारी के लिए श्री राकेश जैन से सम्पर्क करें: 9116181827 और ई-मेल rakesh.jain1@aubank.in

स्थान: दिल्ली दिनांक: 11 नवम्बर 2025

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी एयू स्मॉल फाईनेन्स बैंक लिमिटेड

MapmyIndia MAPPLS C. E. Info Systems Limited

Registered and Corporate Office: First, Second, & Third Floor, Plot. No. 237, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase- III, New Delhi 110 020, India
CIN: L74899DL1995PLC065551 | Website: www.mapmyindia.com; E-mail: cs@mapmyindia.com; Telephone: +91 11 4600 9900.

Extract of statement of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

(Rs. In Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
Revenue from operations (net)	11,377	12,161	10,367	23,538	20,516	46,325
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,847	6,027	4,070	8,874	8,787	20,569
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,847	6,027	4,070	8,874	8,787	20,569
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,852	4,581	3,035	6,433	6,624	14,759
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,919	4,588	3,144	6,507	6,679	14,800
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/-)	1,094	1,088	1,088	1,094	1,088	1,088
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Debit balance in Profit and Loss A/c as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						77,986
(a) Basic	3.32	8.48	5.58	11.75	12.16	27.05
(b) Diluted	3.30	8.39	5.52	11.69	12.04	26.77

Extract of Key numbers of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025

Particulars	Quarter ended		For the half year ended		For the year ended	
	30.09.2025	30.06.2025	30.09.2024	30.09.2025	30.09.2024	31.03.2025
	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	audited
Total income from operations (net)	8,549	10,265	8,369	18,814	17,003	38,387
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	2,766	6,578	4,131	9,344	8,928	20,637
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	1,849	5,035	3,130	6,884	6,852	15,002
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,899	5,043	3,234	6,942	6,902	15,035

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Company's website www.mapmyindia.com and also on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed.
- The above statement of unaudited Financial Results of C.E. Info Systems Limited ("the Company"), which have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder, other accounting principles generally accepted in India and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"), were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 10, 2025. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review on the unaudited financial results and issued an unmodified report thereon.
- The previous periods/year's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period's presentation.

The Financial Results can also be accessed by scanning the below QR Code:



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
C. E. Info Systems Limited
Rakesh Verma
Managing Director
DIN: 01542842

Date: November 11, 2025
Place: New Delhi

COURT NOTICE

In The Court Of Sh. Yogesh Gill Judicial Magistrate First Class-20 Jalandhar
Komal Vs. Voko Capital
NACT/3597/2024
CNR NO: PBJL03-017170-2024
Next date: 16-12-2025
detail of offence:-
notice to: 1. voko capital a-501, a-502, a-503, sheltion sapphire behind cromia sector 15, CBD belapur, navi mumbai-400614 through sh. anil ratnakar shetty, proprietor c/o m/s voko capital a-501, a-502, a-503 sheltion sapphire, behind cromia sector 15, CBD belapur, navi mumbai - 400614
In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 16-12-2025 at 10:00 a.m. for details logon to: https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?mod=distrcit_notice&district=jalandhar JMJC-20, Jalandhar
dated, this day of 31-10-2025

आरबीएल बैंक लिमिटेड					
प्रशासनिक कार्यालय : प्रथम तल, शाहपुरी, कोल्हापुर-416001					
शाका कार्यालय: प्रथम तल, बिल्डिंग नं. 1, मोदी विल्स कम्प्लेक्स के सामने, ओडिसा इण्डस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, फेज-3 नई दिल्ली-110020					
सरफेसी अधिनियम, 2002 के नियम 13(2) के अंतर्गत प्रकाशन सूचना					
यह सूचना दी जाती है कि निम्न वर्गित ऋणी(यों)/जमानतदार(ओं)/बंधककर्ता(ओं) को जिनमें बैंक से ऋण/उपभोग्य सुविधाएं प्राप्त की तथा मूल धन एवं व्याज का पुनर्मुदान करने में चुक की तथा उनके ऋण खातों को गैर नियमित आगियों के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया जा चुका है। उन्हें वित्तीय आगियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्गठन एवं प्रतिभूति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 (सरफेसी अधिनियम) की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत उनके अंतिम ज्ञात पत्तों पर सूचनाएं प्रेषित की गई थीं।					
क्र. सं.	ऋणी/ सह-ऋणी/जमानतदारों/बंधककर्ता का नाम एवं पता	ऋण खाता सं.	सम्पत्तियों का विवरण/ प्रतिभूत आगियों का पता जो लागू है	सूचना की दिनांक	कुल बकाया रु. में
1	मेसर्स गुप्ता एन्टरप्राइजेज प्रोपर्टीज एंड डेवलपर्स प्रा. लि. 108-8, सेक्टर 12, प्रताप विहार, बिजय नगर, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश 201001	809000830251	कोलहट्ट आवासीय संर्पत्ति संख्या N-186, H.I.G. कुल्लुकर, एन-एलसी, सेक्टर-12, प्रताप विहार, क्षेत्रफल 111.52 वर्गमीटर, गाजियाबाद, नवमील एवं निला गाजियाबाद। उपर संर्पत्ति की सीमाएं इस प्रकार हैं: उत्तर: संर्पत्ति N- 185, पूर्व: संर्पत्ति N- 155, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश 201001	07.11.2025	रु. 1,34,87,255/- (रुपये एक करोड़ तीस लाख सत्तासी हजार दो सौ पचपन मात्र) अनुबंध की शर्त पर (पूर्णपुनर्गठन होने तक) व्याज एवं उपर पर आकस्मिक खर्चों के साथ।
2	श्री रमेशचंद्र गुप्ता जी-108, सेक्टर 12, प्रताप विहार, बिजय नगर, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश 201001				
3	श्रीमती बबिता गुप्ता जी- 108, सेक्टर 12, प्रताप विहार, बिजय नगर, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश 201001				
उपरोक्त ऋणी(यों) तथा उनके जमानतदार(ओं)/बंधककर्ता(ओं) (जो भी लागू होते हैं) से मांग की जाती है कि वे इस नोटिस के प्रकाशन से 60 दिनों के भीतर बकाया राशियों का भुगतान कर दें, जिसमें चुक होने पर 60 दिनों के अंतर्गत सरफेसी अधिनियम की धारा 13 उपधारा (4) के अंतर्गत आगे के कदम उठाए जायेंगे। कृपया सूचित रहे कि यह प्रकाशन बैंक के पास उपलब्ध उपचारों एवं अधिकारों के अंतर्गत ऋणियों/ जमानतदारों/ बंधककर्ताओं को कायित ऋण सुविधा के विच्छेद कानून के अंतर्गत बिना किसी पक्षपात के किया गया है। आपसे अधिनियम की धारा 13(13) के अंतर्गत आगे यह प्रार्थना की जाती है कि आप सूचित रहे की आप बिना बैंक की लिखित सहमति के उपरोक्त प्रतिभूत आगि में व्यवहार करने या किसी भी अन्य तरीके से विक्रय, पट्टे या अन्य किसी प्रकार से हस्तान्तरण, विपदाकार करने हेतु प्रतिबद्ध रहेंगे।					
स्थान: गाजियाबाद दिनांक: 12.11.2025 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, आरबीएल बैंक लिमिटेड					



S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi-110044, India

Email: investors@schandgroup.com; Website: www.schandgroup.com; Phone: +91 11 49731800

Fax: +91 11 49731801; CIN: L22219DL1970PLC005400

Extracts of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2025

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarterly		Year Ended	Quarterly		Year ended
		September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	March 31, 2025	September 30, 2025	September 30, 2024	March 31, 2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	253.76	335.86	3,099.16	517.83	396.36	7,326.97
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	(199.04)	(115.35)	312.53	(709.33)	(675.79)	928.36
3	Profit/(loss) before tax	(199.04)	(115.35)	223.63	(709.33)	(675.79)	928.36
4	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax)	(139.12)	(85.84)	157.37	(535.94)	(527.68)	602.32
5	Total comprehensive income for the period /year (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year)	(134.74)	(88.54)	153.36	(536.01)	(533.01)	595.12
6	Equity Share capital	176.36	176.09	176.25	176.36	176.09	176.25
7	Reserves and surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserves) of the previous year	NA	NA	8,416.09	NA	NA	9,726.54
8	Earnings/(loss) per share (in ₹)						
- Basic		(3.94)	(2.44)	4.47	(14.96)	(14.67)	18.04
- Diluted		(3.94)	(2.44)	4.46	(14.96)	(14.67)	18.03

Notes:

- The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of The SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.schandgroup.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).
- The unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on November 11, 2025 and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2025.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

S Chand And Company Limited

Sd/-

Himanshu Gupta

Managing Director

DIN: 00054015

Date: November 11, 2025.

Place: New Delhi



डीएमई डेवलपमेन्ट लिमिटेड

(भा.रा.स.प्रा. की एक पूर्ण स्वामित्व वाली इकाई)

कॉरपोरेट ऑफिस : भारासारा बिल्डिंग, फ्लॉट जी-5 एवं 6, सेक्टर-10,

द्वारका, नई दिल्ली-110075

सीआईएन: U45202DL2020GOI368878 | फोन: 011-25074100/25074200

ईमेल: dmedl@nhai.org | वेबसाइट: www.dmedl.in



30 सितंबर, 2025 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(सभी राशियाँ लाखों रुपये में हैं, जब तक कि अन्यथा न कहा गया हो)